To get to Newark Airport from the hotel, a hotel shuttle will take you to Metropark
station. From there, take the train New York-bound. The station for the airport is
Newark International Airport where there is an AirTrain that will take you to your
terminal.

NORTHEAST CORRIDOR LINE - WEEKDAYS TO NEWARK/NEW YORK - EFFECTIVE 3/2/14

NOTES:

1. Qindicates that this train is part of the Quiet Car program. See timetable for program details
2. For information on connecting SEPTA Trenton Line service, visit septa.org

3. For information on connecting PATH service, visit pathrail.com

Northeast Corridor WEEKDAYS effective 3/2/14

Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q
3806 | 3808 | 3204 | 3700 | 3910 | 3810 | 3702 | 3812 | 3704 | 3914 | 3210 | 3814 | 3706 | 3918 | 3500 | 3818 | 3708 | 3920 | 3122 | 3502 | 3922 | 3124 | 3924 | 3710 | 3126
Departing from: AM. | AM. [ AM. | AM. | AM. [ AM. | AM. | AM. [ AM. | AM. | AM. [ AM. | AM. | AM. [ AM. | AM. | AM. [ AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. [ AM. | AM. | AM. | AM.
TRENTON 3.46 | 4.20 5.05 | 454 5.19 6.01 5.51 6.21 6.09 6.46 6.57 7.12
Hamilton 3.52 | 4.26 5.12 | 5.00 5.25 6.07 5.58 6.28 6.15 6.53 7.04 7.19
via Princeton Shuttle 456 | 4.56 5.21 5.52 5.52 6.24 6.49 7.16
arrive Princeton Junction 5.01 | 5.01 5.26 5.57 5.57 6.29 6.54 7.21
Princeton Junction 3.58 | 4.33 5.19 | 5.07 5.32 6.15 6.05 6.35 6.23 7.00 7.11 7.27
Jersey Avenue 5.01 5.29 6.04 6.26 6.48 7.17
New Brunswick 4.14 | 4.49 5.06 523 | 534 | 549 | 6.10 6.23 | 6.32 6.42 6.55 7.04 7.14 7.24 | 7.34
Edison 4.18 5.10 528 | 538 | 554 | 6.14 6.28 | 6.37 6.47 7.00 7.09 7.19 7.30 | 7.40
Motuchaon 4 22 C 10 C_292 C_A2 | =~ ~{e 10 o 22 o A2 oo 7% 7 10 ko] ~4 7% 7 A0
LMetroPark 4.27 | 458 5.20 537 | 547 | 6.04 | 6.24 6.38 | 6.48 6.57 7.12 7.20 7.31 7.42 | 7.51 I
137 521 | D.20 558 0.28 ©.00 | .04 727
Linden 4.38 5.29 5.58 6.32 6.55 | 7.08 7.31
Elizabeth 4.44 5.35 6.04 6.38 7.04 | 7.14 7.37
i h 5.38 6,07 6,41 708 | 717 240
| Newark Int'l. Airport 448 | 5.12 | 531 | 541 5.51 | 6.10 6.45 7.11 | 7.22 7.44 I
T ST I T e e R = = = =4 o e a as e —<2 = TS S = =SS - =SS ==
Secaucus Junction 5.01 | 5.27 | 5.44 | 5.54 6.05 | 6.25 | 6.33 | 6.48 | 6.56 708 | 715 | 719 | 7.26 | 7.37 7.41 7.43 | 7.47 755 | 8.02 | 810 | 8.14 | 8.17
NEW YORK 521 | 540 | 558 | 6.07 | 6.12 | 6.18 | 6.38 | 6.48 | 7.02 | 7.09 | 711 | 7.24 | 7.30 | 7.34 [ 7.39 | 7.52 7.54 7.57 | 8.02 | 8.08 | 8.10 | 8.17 | 8.24 | 8.28 | 8.32
Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q
3712 | 3926 | 3504 | 3714 | 3828 | 3928 | 3506 | 3930 | 3716 | 3830 | 3932 | 3718 | 3720 | 3508 | 3934 | 3722 | 3936 | 3832 | 3232 | 3834 | 3236 | 3836 | 3838 | 3240
Departing from: AM. | AM. [ AM. | AM. | AM. [ AM. | AM. | AM. [ AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. [ AM. | AM. | AM. [ AM. | AM. | AM. [ AM. | AM. | AM. [ AM. | AM. | AM.
TRENTON 7.31 7.23 | 7.47 8.09 8.00 | 8.24 8.56 9.18 9.10 9.50 10.14 | 10.39
Hamilton 7.38 7.29 | 7.54 8.16 8.07 | 8.31 9.03 9.24 9.16 9.56 10.20 | 10.45
via Princeton Shuttle 7.16 | 7.50 8.11 7.50 8.55 9.21 8.55 9.52 10.15
arrive Princeton Junction 7.21 | 755 8.16 7.55 9.00 9.26 | 9.00 9.57 10.20
Princeton Junction 7.45 7.36 | 8.02 8.23 8.14 | 8.39 9.10 9.32 9.23 10.03 10.27 | 10.52
Jersey Avenue 7.34 7.55 8.19 8.40 | 8.57 9.27
New Brunswick 7.44 8.01 | 7.53 | 8.20 8.27 | 8.35 | 8,54 | 8.46 | 9.03 9.26 | 9.32 9.48 9.39 10.19 10.43 | 11.09
Edison 7.49 8.06 | 7.58 8.32 | 8.39 8.50 | 9.07 9.36 9.43 10.24 10.47 | 11.14
Motuoh, cc gao | oo 902 | o4y orc |l oo 024 P PPN aorolag g
I_ MetroPark 8.00 8.17 | 8.08 8.42 | 8.48 9.01 | 9.17 9.46 9.52 10.33 10.57 | 11.24 I
[Rahway 757 817 .26 854 5.21 550 | 10.11| 1040 | 1051 | 11.04 | I11.31| 11.51
Linden 8.02 8.22 8.31 8.58 9.25 10.03 | 10.14 10.54 | 11.08 | 11.36 | 11.54
Elizabeth 8.12 8.31 8.39 9.04 9.32 10.09 | 10.22 11.01| 11.14| 11.43 | 12.01
INarth Elizabeth 215 234 242 907 9358 1011
r Newark Int'l. Airport 8.19 8.37 | 841 | 8.45 8.56 | 9.11 9.15 | 9.31 | 9.38 | 9.48 10.15 | 10.26 | 10.50 | 11.05 | 11.18 | 11.48 | 12.05 |
NSRRI TR P S T o T ST T o T o T o T o T T T o T o T e T T T o T S o T e T T T S e e eSS T
Secaucus Junction 824 | 828 | 835 | 842 | 852 | 856 | 9.00 | 9.06 | 9.11 | 924 | 9.26 | 9.29 | 9.44 | 9.51 | 10.02| 10.10| 10.19 | 10.28 | 10.40 | 11.03 | 11.20 | 11.31 | 12.02| 12.19
NEW YORK 839 | 842 | 847 | 857 | 9.06 | 9.11 | 9.14 [ 9.20 | 9.24 | 9.37 | 9.40 | 9.44 | 9,57 | 10.05] 10.15| 10.23| 10.33 | 10.42 | 10.53 | 11.16 | 11.34 | 11.44 | 12.17| 12.33

Page 1 of 4


tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Text Box
To get to Newark Airport from the hotel, a hotel shuttle will take you to Metropark station. From there, take the train New York-bound. The station for the airport is Newark International Airport where there is an AirTrain that will take you to your terminal. 


To get to Newark Airport from the hotel, a hotel shuttle will take you to Metropark
station. From there, take the train New York-bound. The station for the airport is
Newark International Airport where there is an AirTrain that will take you to your
terminal.

NORTHEAST CORRIDOR LINE - WEEKDAYS TO NEWARK/NEW YORK - EFFECTIVE 3/2/14

NOTES:

1. Qindicates that this train is part of the Quiet Car program. See timetable for program details
2. For information on connecting SEPTA Trenton Line service, visit septa.org

3. For information on connecting PATH service, visit pathrail.com

Q Q

3840 | 3842 | 3244 | 3844 | 3846 | 3248 | 3848 | 3850 | 3252 | 3852 | 3154 | 3954 | 3256 | 3856 | 3858 | 3260 [ 3860 | 3960 | 3510 | 3862 | 3864 | 3738 | 3266 | 3866
Departing from: AM. | AM. [ PM. | PM. | PM. [ PM. | PM. | PM. [ PM. | PM. | PM. [ PM. [ PM. | PM. | PM. [ P.M. P.M. PM. [ PM.| PM. | PM. [ PM. | PM. | P.M.
TRENTON 11.26 | 11.51 12.19| 12.50 1.07 | 1.33 2.06 2.57 3.11 | 3.35 4.03 4.28 435 | 4.44 5.03
Hamilton 11.32| 11.57 12.25] 12.56 1.13 | 1.39 2.12 3.03 3.17 | 3.41 4.09 4.34 4.41 5.09
via Princeton Shuttle 11.17 | 11.50 12.17 | 12.50 1.10 | 1.35 2.08 2.45 3.14 | 3.37 4.18 4.38 5.05
arrive Princeton Junction 11.22 | 11.55 12.22 [ 12.55 1.15 | 1.40 2.13 2.50 3.19 | 3.42 4.23 4.43 5.10
Princeton Junction 11.39| 12.04 12.32| 1.03 1.20 | 1.46 2.19 3.10 3.24 | 3.48 4.16 4.41 4.48 5.16
Jersey Avenue
New Brunswick 11.56 | 12.20 12.48| 1.20 1.36 | 2.04 237 | 3.02 | 3.26 3.41 | 4.04 4.32 5.03 | 5.14 5.31
Edison 12.01| 12.25 12.52| 1.24 1.40 | 2.09 2.41 | 3.07 3.45 | 4.09 4.36 5.07 | 5.19 5.35
Motuoh, PPV PPN P PPN PIDT= B ooz | oo ool 4., 4 cao l oy 40

L MetroPark 12.11| 12.34 1.02 | 1.34 1.50 | 2.20 2.52 | 3.18 3.56 | 4.18 4.46 5.17 | 5.29 | 5.37 5.45 I
my 1218 1241 12511 1.09 | 1.40 [ 1.51 | 1.57 | 227 | 251 | 258 | 3.25 3.48 | 4.02 4.43 4.53 5.0 | 5.23 5.43 | 5.52
Linden 12.22 1245|1254 1.13 | 144 | 154 | 2.01 | 2.31 | 254 | 3.02 | 3.29 3.51 | 4.06 4.47 4.57 5.07 | 5.27 5.47 | 5.56
Elizabeth 12.28|1251| 1.01 | 1.19 | 1.51 | 2.01 | 2.07 | 2.37 | 3.01 | 3.08 | 3.35 3.57 | 412 4.53 5.03 5.13 | 534 | 541 5.52 | 6.02
INarth Elizabath 4 50 516 LYY A 05
r Newark Int'l. Airport 12.33|1256| 1.05 [ 1.23 | 1.55 | 2.05 | 212 | 244 | 3.05 | 3.12 | 340 | 3.48 | 401 | 416 | 432 | 4.59 5.08 515 | 5119 | 538 | 545 | 551 | 5,58 | 6.08 I

Secaucus Junction 12.46| 1.09 | 1.19 | 1.37 | 2.09 | 219 | 227 | 3.01 | 3.20 | 3.27 | 3.53 | 4.01 | 414 | 429 | 445 | 5.15 5.22 528 [ 535 | 551 | 559 | 6.05 | 6.11 | 6.22
NEW YORK 1.00 | 1.22 | 1.33 | 152 | 224 | 233 | 241 | 3.15 | 3.34 | 341 | 406 | 415 | 427 | 443 | 458 | 5.28 5.35 541 | 549 | 6.05 | 6.13 | 6.17 | 6.25 | 6.35

3898 | 3458 | 3512 | 3868 | 3870 | 3514 | 3872 | 3274 | 3874 | 3516 | 3876 | 3278 | 3880 | 3984 | 3882 | 3284 | 3886 | 3288 | 3742 | 3888 | 3292 | 3892 | 3200 | 3800
Departing from: PM. [ PM.| PM. | PM. [ PM. | PM. | PM. [ PM. | PM. | PM. | PM. | PM. | PM. | PM. [ PM. | P.M. P.M. PM. [ PM.| PM. | AM. [ PM. | AM. | AM.
TRENTON 5.31 6.01 | 6.27 6.36 7.00 7.56 8.37 9.07 10.01 11.18 11.49 12.57
Hamilton 5.37 6.07 | 6.33 6.42 7.06 8.02 8.43 9.13 10.07 11.24 11.55 1.03
via Princeton Shuttle 5.33 6.15 6.35 6.55 7.58 8.37 9.05 10.03 11.14 11.51 12.59
arrive Princeton Junction 5.38 6.20 6.40 7.00 8.03 8.42 9.10 10.08 11.19 11.56 1.04
Princeton Junction 5.43 6.14 | 6.40 6.49 7.13 8.09 8.50 9.20 10.14 11.31 12.02 1.10
Jersey Avenue
New Brunswick 6.29 | 6.55 7.07 7.33 8.24 9.07 9.36 10.30 11.46 12.18 1.27
Edison 6.33 7.11 7.38 8.29 9.11 9.40 10.34 11.50 12.22 1.32

6,38 216 244 8.34 917 9.45 10,39 11,55 1227 1,37

MetroPark 6.43 7.21 7.50 8.38 9.22 9.50 10.44 12.00 12.32 1.42 I
ﬁy TOT oI 000 Y- B vt B < e v P o o o e K E a pnon v om oo s e e ara r\e ) B o e ol e e e
Linden 6.09 | 6.48 | 6.54 726 | 731 | 7.54 | 8.00 | 8.28 | 8.49 | 858 | 9.33 10.00 | 10.10| 10.54 | 11.24 12.11|12.32| 12.42| 1.21 | 1.53
Elizabeth 6.15 | 6.54 | 7.00 732 | 7.38 | 8.00 | 8.07 | 834 | 855 | 9.05 | 9.39 10.07 | 10.16 | 11.00 | 11.30 12.17 | 12.38| 12.48 | 1.27 | 1.59
m L otl CC=7
Newark Int'l. Airport 6.16 | 6.19 | 7.00 | 7.04 | 7.17 | 7.37 | 7.42 | 8.04 | 8.11 | 8.39 | 9.00 [ 9.09 | 9.43 10.11| 10.20| 11.05 | 11.34 12.21| 12.43| 1253 1.31 | 2.04 I
NEWARKN FENN STATIUN 0.22 0.290 .U 1L .2z .45 ) o.1U 0.10 0.40 J.U7 J.190 J.OU 1U.UG | 1U. 1G] 1U.ZO 1111 TTAT [ L1109 12.28 | 1250 12.59 1.50 Z.1U
Secaucus Junction 6.32 | 7.13 730 | 751 | 756 | 8.18 | 825 | 854 | 9.14 | 9.22 | 9.57 | 10.15( 10.25| 10.34 | 11.18 | 11.48| 12.07| 12.35| 12.58( 1.06 | 1.44 | 2.18
NEW YORK 6.41 | 643 | 7.27 | 7.29 | 743 | 8.04 | 8.10 | 831 | 8.39 | 9.08 | 9.28 | 9.36 | 10.12| 10.29| 10.41] 10.48| 11.34 [ 12.06] 12.23| 12.55( 1.18 | 1.22 | 2.03 | 2.46
Northeast Corridor WEEKDAYS effective 3/2/14 Page 2 of 4


tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Text Box
To get to Newark Airport from the hotel, a hotel shuttle will take you to Metropark station. From there, take the train New York-bound. The station for the airport is Newark International Airport where there is an AirTrain that will take you to your terminal. 


To get to the hotel from the airport, please take the AirTrain to the NJ Transit
train station (called Newark International Airport). From there, take the train

(Trenton-bound) to station MetroPark. The hotel has a shuttle to pick up guests
to the hotel; please call (732) 494-6200.

NORTHEAST CORRIDOR LINE - WEEKDAYS FROM NEW YORK/NEWARK - EFFECTIVE 3/2/14

NOTES:

1. Q indicates that this train is part of the Quiet Car program. See timetable for program details
2. For information on connecting PATH service, visit pathrail.com
3. For information on connecting SEPTA Trenton Line service, visit septa.org

4. Trains 8845, 8847, 8849, 8851 and 8855 (shaded red with white text) operate on Friday, May 23; Thursday, July 3; and Friday, August 29 onl

Northeast Corridor Line

WEEKDAYS effective 3/2/14

Q Q
3809 | 3209 | 3811 | 3813 | 3215 | 3701 | 3703 | 3815 | 3217 | 3817 | 3705 | 3221 | 3821 | 3709 | 3711 | 3223 | 3823 | 3713 | 3825 | 3827 | 3227 | 3915 | 3917 | 3829 | 3831 | 3231
Departing from: AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. [ AM [ AM | AM | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM.
NEW YORK 417 | 430 | 451 | 507 | 532 | 541 | 601 | 617 | 621 | 6.28 | 6.39 | 7.01 | 712 | 7.27 | 7.36 | 7.44 | 753 | 805 | 813 | 827 | 837 | 845 | 9.01 | 9.06 | 937 | 9.46
Secaucus Junction 4.26 5.00 542 | 550 | 610 | 626 | 630 | 637 | 648 | 710 | 721 | 736 | 745 | 753 | 802 | 814 | 822 | 836 | 846 | 854 | 910 | 915 | 946 | 955
43 Am 5 NQg 5 29 001 :ﬁ A 18 G'L ﬁaﬁ ﬁ‘ﬁ A5 18 29 44 52 2 02 210 2 29 2 21 RL ﬁsE Qg N3 Q18 Q& HEE 10 08
Newark Int'. Airport 442 | 452 | 515 | 528 | 556 | 6.03 | 6.24 643 | 650 | 7.03 [ 7.23 [ 7.3 | 7.49 808 | 816 | 827 | 837 | 851 | 9.01 | 9.09 | 924 | 930 | 1001 | 10.10 I
=5 5 8%
Elizabeth 448 | 458 | 521 | 535 | 6.02 6.28 6.49 | 6.56 7.30 | 7.41 801 | 814 832 | 842 | 857 | 9.06 9.35 | 10.07 | 10.15
Linden 454 | 503 | 526 | 541 | 6.08 6.34 6.54 | 7.02 7.35 | 7.46 8.07 | 819 838 | 847 | 9.02 | 911 9.40 | 10.12 | 10.21
v a8 25
MetroPark 5.03 536 | 5.52 6.17 | 643 | 653 711 | 718 757 | 804 | 816 834 | 851 | 857 | 9.11 9.50 | 10.22 I
Edison 513 545 | 6.02 6.52 720 | 7.28 807 | 814 | 826 8.44 9.07 | 9.20 9.59 | 10.31
New Brunswick 5.17 549 | 6.06 6.26 | 656 |L7.03 7.24 | L7.33 811 [L818| 830 848 | 9.00 | 911 | 9.25 9.31 | L9.45 | 10.03 | 10.36
Jersey Avenue 6.10 6.33 | 7.02 7.41 825 | 8.38 9.06 | 9.14 10.39
Princeton Junction L5.33 6.03 | L6.22 L7.17 L7.46 L8.25 L 9.06 L9.27 | L9.39 L 9.47 | L9.59 |1 10.20|L 10.52
Via Princeton Shuttle 5.39 6.08 | 6.38 7.40 £8.00 [8.35 9.11 L9.37 [ 10.05 [11.05
arrive Princeton 5.44 6.13 | 6.43 7.45 8.05 8.40 9.16 9.42 10.10 11.10
Hamilton [5.41 6.10 | L6.29 [7.24 753 [8.32 913 [9.34 | L9.46 [ 9.54 [L 10.06|L 10.26 | L 10.59
TRENTON 5.53 6.22 | 6.41 7.33 8.00 8.44 9.23 9.46 | 9.58 10.06 | 10.14 | 10.38 | 11.11
Q
3833 | 3835 | 3235 | 3837 | 3839 | 3239 | 3841 | 3843 3251 | 3937 | 3853 | 3509 3855 | 3857
Departing from: AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | AM. | PM. | PM. PM. | PM. | PM. | PM PM. | PM.
NEW YORK 10.07 | 10.33 | 10.41 | 11.06 | 11.37 | 11.43 | 12.07 | 12.37 246 | 302 | 307 | 320 330 | 3.42
Secaucus Junction 10.17 | 10.42 | 10.51 | 11.16 | 11.46 | 11.53 | 12.16 | 1246 2.56 3.16 | 3.30 3.40
W iﬁ 10 62 11 .00 11 24 11 00 12 02 1’)’5 12 CC 2 N0 2 10 ’1')& Q 2 10 ’la
rNewark Int'l. Airport 10.31 | 10.58 | 11.05 | 11.30 | 12.01 | 12.07 | 12.31 | 1.00 3.10 331 | 344 355 | 4.04 I
- . . . . .
Elizabeth 10.36 | 11.05 | 11.10 | 11.34 | 12.07 | 12.12 | 12.35 | 1.07 3.36 | 3.50 411
Linden 1041 | 11.10 | 11.16 | 11.39 | 12.12 | 1218 | 12.41 | 1.12 341 | 355 417
. il Il I PO IDppnll IDveiel ENs i I . pis - P e
I MetroPark 10.50 | 11.20 11.49 | 12.22 1250 | 1.21 3.50 410 | 427 I
Sl 5 =Y
Edison 10.59 | 11.30 11.58 | 12.31 1259 | 1.31 3.59 419 | 437
New Brunswick 11.03 | 11.34 12.02 | 12.36 1.03 | 1.35 L3.41 | 4.03 423 | 4.42
Jersey Avenue 11.38 12.39 1.06 | 1.39 4,07 L4.27 | L445
Princeton Junction L11.18|L 11.51 L12.16|L 12.52 L1119 | L152 L 3.55 | L4.20 L4.39 | L458
Via Princeton Shuttle [ 11.27 |L 12.00 [12.27| L1.00 [1.25|L157 [4.00 | L4.28 (451 | L5.15
arrive Princeton 11.32 | 12.05 12.32 | 1.05 1.30 | 2.02 405 | 433 456 | 520
Hamilton [11.24[L11.57 [12.22[L 12.59 [1.26 | L158 [4.02 | L4.26 [4.46 | L5.05
TRENTON 11.39 | 12.10 12.35 | 1.11 137 | 211 413 | 438 459 | 516

Page 30of 4


tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Text Box
To get to the hotel from the airport, please take the AirTrain to the NJ Transit train station (called Newark International Airport). From there, take the train (Trenton-bound) to station MetroPark. The hotel has a shuttle to pick up guests to the hotel; please call  (732) 494-6200. 


To get to the hotel from the airport, please take the AirTrain to the NJ Transit
train station (called Newark International Airport). From there, take the train
(Trenton-bound) to station MetroPark. The hotel has a shuttle to pick up guests
to the hotel; please call (732) 494-6200.

NORTHEAST CORRIDOR LINE - WEEKDAYS FROM NEW YORK/NEWARK - EFFECTIVE 3/2/14

NOTES:

1. Q indicates that this train is part of the Quiet Car program. See timetable for program details
2. For information on connecting PATH service, visit pathrail.com

3. For information on connecting SEPTA Trenton Line service, visit septa.org

n 7801 (shaded red with white text) operates on Fridays only, as well as on Thursday, July &
indicates that this Princeton Shuttle is operated by bus.

Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q

3721 | 3943 | 3405 | 3861 | 3723 | 3947 | 3165 | 3949 | 3511 | 3725 | 3951 3513 | 3953 | 3869 3171 | 3271 | 3729 | 3957 | 3959 | 3873 | 3515 | 3731 3875
Departing from: P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M.
NEW YORK 4.07 4.14 4.16 4.29 4.31 4.33 4.52 5.01 5.03 5.12 5.16 5.23 5.28 5.31 5.45 5.52 5.54 6.01 6.12 6.14 6.16 6.37 6.47
Secaucus Junction 4.17 4.26 4.38 4.42 5.01 5.12 5.21 5.26 5.33 5.37 5.40 5.54 6.02 6.21 6.26 6.46 6.56
W 4‘8 421 A’ﬁ 4. 00 /1@ 4 00 010 0 108 k| 0 29 o =WV R/E N A 04 A1 A11 A17 A 22 A 20 R’ﬁ A 07 7 08
Newark Intl. Airport 4.42 4.56 5.27 5.49 5.56 6.19 6.36 6.45 7.03 I
Elizabeth 4.48 5.02 5.33 5.55 6.27 6.51
Linden 4.53 5.07 5.39 6.01 6.33 6.57

l MetroPark L 4.45 5.16 | L5.05 L5.28 L 5.49 L6.13 L6.21 L 6.30 L 6.52 L7.17 L7.26 I
rieteetTeTT e P = =SS =g E =g =0T = -
Edison L 4.55 525 [ L5.15 L 5.38 L 5.59 L 6.23 L6.31 L 6.40 L 7.03 L7.27 L 7.36
New Brunswick L 5.00 529 [ L520 L 5.43 L 6.04 L 6.28 6.36 L 6.45 L6.57 | L7.07 L7.32 L 7.40
Jersey Avenue 5.09 5.30 5.50 6.13 L 6.32 6.55 L7.01|L7.11 7.41 L7.44
Princeton Junction L 5.07 L 5.44 L 5.25 L 5.55 L 6.09 L6.20 | L6.45 L651 | L715]|L7.23 L 7.57
via Princeton Shuttle L 5.15 L 6.00 L 6.00 L6.25 | L7.05 L7.05|L7.25 L8.12
arrive Princeton 5.20 6.05 6.05 6.30 7.10 7.10 7.30 8.17
Hamilton L5.15 L5.51 L 5.33 L 6.03 L 6.16 L6.29 | L6.51 L6.59 | L7.23|L7.30 L 8.04
TRENTON 5.26 6.04 5.45 6.15 6.29 6.40 7.04 7.11 7.35 7.42 8.16
Q Q Q Q Q Q Q

3441 | 3963 | 3177 | 3281 | 3881 | 3965 | 3883 | 3969 | 3283 | 3885 | 3285 | 3887 | 3889 | 3289 | 3737 | 3891 | 3293 | 3893 | 3895 | 3297 | 3897 | 3201 3205 | 3805
Departing from: P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. A.M. A.M. A.M.
NEW YORK 6.56 7.03 7.13 7.21 7.43 7.49 8.07 8.14 8.22 8.37 8.41 9.06 9.35 9.38 9.54 | 10.11 | 10.18 | 10.38 | 11.06 | 11.18 | 11.52 | 12.05 1.00 122
Secaucus Junction 7.12 7.22 7.30 7.52 8.17 8.23 8.31 8.46 8.51 9.15 9.44 9.48 | 10.04 | 10.20 | 10.28 | 10.47 [ 11.16 | 11.28 | 12.01 | 12.14 1.09 1.31
W\IQTATION 712 7 29 7 22 7 40 2 09 2 06 Q’ﬁ 2 22 241 ﬂﬁ [Nkl Q24 0& 95& 1012 10 20 1{\’& Eﬁ 11 24 ’I’I’ﬁ 1211 19 29 117 140
Newark Intl. Airport 7.18 7.27 7.37 7.45 8.08 8.32 8.39 9.01 9.06 9.30 | 10.00 | 10.04 | 10.19 | 10.36 | 10.43 | 11.02 | 11.30 | 11.42 | 12.16 | 12.27 122 1.45 I

=5 = = = = = = 22 = = 2 2

Elizabeth 7.24 7.52 8.14 8.38 9.13 10.10 | 10.26 10.49 11.36 | 11.48 | 12.23 | 12.32 127 1.50
Linden 7.30 7.57 8.20 8.44 9.18 10.16 | 10.31 10.55 11.42 | 11.53 | 12.28 | 12.37 1.32 1.56
rrRETvey T T or o o e == o PO e can eao cap E = o = T L e s . 2
MetroPark 7.54 8.29 8.56 L9.15 9.45 | 10.16 10.43 | 10.52 11.17 | 11.52 12.39 2.06 I
[rreTeTTeTT 7oy TS ToT = rayy TR "TUZT TORT [ 10.00 T TTS7 T IT
Edison 8.04 8.38 9.06 L9.25 9.54 | 10.26 10.52 | 11.01 11.27 | 12.02 12.49 2.16
New Brunswick L7.49 | L8.09 842 [L829| 9.10 | L9.00 L 9.30 9.58 | 10.31 L 10.57( 11.05 11.31 | 12.07 12.54 221
Jersey Avenue L753 | 816 L8.33| 9.14 | L9.04 L9.33 10.02 | 10.34 11.06 | 11.09 11.35 | 12.12 12.58 2.25
Princeton Junction L 8.06 L857 | L847|L9.26(L9.17 L 9.46 L 10.14(L 10.47 L11.22 L11.48(L 12.25 L1.11 L 2.39
via Princeton Shuttle L8.12 L 8.52 B9.23 L9.52 L 10.20 L 10.52 L11.27 L 12.06 [L 12.30 L1.17
arrive Princeton 8.17 8.57 B 9.33 9.57 10.25 | 10.57 11.32 12.11 | 12.35 122
Hamilton L 8.13 L9.03|L854|L933(L9.24 L9.54 L 10.21(L 10.54 L11.29 L11.55(L12.32 L1.19 L 2.46
TRENTON 8.26 9.15 9.06 9.45 9.36 10.06 10.33 | 11.06 11.41 12.10 | 12.45 1.31 3.03

Northeast Corridor Line WEEKDAYS effective 3/2/14 Page 4 of 4


tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Rectangle

tlin7
Text Box
To get to the hotel from the airport, please take the AirTrain to the NJ Transit train station (called Newark International Airport). From there, take the train (Trenton-bound) to station MetroPark. The hotel has a shuttle to pick up guests to the hotel; please call  (732) 494-6200. 


	Untitled



